Team: MSK Medvednica Game: 6/20/19 MSK Medvednica at MSK Span hp-20 Runs: 17, Hits: 11

# | Player Pos| Inn 1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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1
R/H 5/3 1/1 10/6 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
K /BB 2/2 1/1 2/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
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Team: MSK Span

Game: 6/20/19 MSK Medvednica at MSK Span hp-20

# | Player

9 | Juraj Sinkovic

N L
D> o1

15 | Kristijan Belas

12 | Luka lvancic

39 | Mirza Njuhovic

3 | Luka Mektic

6 | Marko lvancic

2 | Ivor Sojteri

16 | Filip Markovic

19 | Martin Kovac

18 | Matija Bozicek
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K /BB

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

Runs: 5, Hits: 3
8 9
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0




Kristijan Belas - 2.00 innings

Juraj Sinkovic - 2.00 innings

Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

26
29
55
0
0
16
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Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

16
27
43
0
0
16
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Matija Balent - 3.67 innings

Antun Andrejevic - 0.00 innings

Irvin Sokol - 0.33 innings

Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

24
34
58
2
0
14
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Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

10
2
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Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

6
10
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